G ENERAL Customer Service Contacts

1.  INSIDE SALES CONTACTS for QUOTATIONS, and PRODUCT INFORMATION

BRUCE CHIVINGTON CHAD McMILLAN JEFF RYAN
(bruce@pyromation.com) (chad@pyromation.com) (jeff@pyromation.com)
GREG RYAN SCOTT MOTTRAM MATT LAMAR
(greg@pyromation.com) (scottm@pyromation.com) (matt@pyromation.com)
JIM MARKLAND TODD PEZLEY
(jim@pyromation.com) (tpezley@pyromation.com)

2. DELIVERY INFORMATION . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . i . Customer Service

cs@pyromation.com

3. ORDERPLACEMENT . . . . . . . . . s Customer Service
orders@pyromation.com

4. SALES, APPLICATION ASSISTANCE, and PRICING . . . . . . . . . . .. .. .. Inside Sales
sales@pyromation.com

5. SALES ADMINISTRATION, SALES POLICIES, and
GENERAL RESALE INFORMATION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... ..... Scott Farnham
scott@pyromation.com

6. MARKETING and SALES PROMOTION ACTIVITIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... Greg Craghead
gcraghead@pyromation.com

7. ENGINEERING and TECHNICAL INFORMATION . . . . . . . . . . . ... .. ... Dave Myers
dmyers@pyromation.com

8. QUALITY ASSURANCE and RELATED ISSUES . . . . . . . . . . . ... .. ... Bruce Merritt
bmerritt@pyromation.com

9. CATALOG and LITERATURE REQUESTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... ... .... Michelle Honeycutt
michelle@pyromation.com

10. MATERIAL RETURN AUTHORIZATIONS
PRODUCT EVALUATIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . ... .. Trent Rowdon
trent@pyromation.com

11. CALIBRATION SERVICES . . . . . . . . . . . . . i Chris Moritz
chris@pyromation.com

12. BILLING, CREDIT INFORMATION, and ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE . . . . . . . .. Beth Terry
beth@pyromation.com
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